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2024/2025 COMMITTEE CHAIRMEN  

Engr. Belema Ekine, FNSE, Co-ordinator – Standing/Ad-hoc Committees 

                                           STANDING COMMITTEES  

S/No  Name  Committee  Phone No.  Email Address  

1  Engr. Bentley T. D. George, FNSE  PIEC & Career Development 
Committee  

080330990449  beeteedee01@yahoo.com   

2  Engr. Francis Nemieboka, FNSE  International Tours Committee  08037461557  frannems@yahoo.com   

3  Engr. Chief Tubonimi Isokariari, 
MNSE   

Political Awareness and 
Sensitization Committee  

08033384091  nimijohnson@yahoo.com      

4  Engr. Olovie Emem FNSE   Prevention Investigation & 
Failure Analysis Committee (PIFAC) 

08023759459  olovie@yahoo.com   

5  Engr. Fyne C. Ogolo, FNSE  Codes and Standards 
Coordinating Committee  

08033399420  fyneogolo@yahoo.com    

6  Engr. Denis Dania, FNSE  Property Development / 
Maintenance Committee   

08033395137  dania.denis@yahoo.com   

7  Engr. Maxwell Amgbaduba FNSE  Nigerian Content Committee  08037446271  amgbaduba2@yahoo.com   

8  Engr. Sir. Dr. H. A. Igoni, FNSE  Past Chairman & Infrastructure 
Report Card Committee  

08023123471  ahigoni@yahoo.com   

9  Engr. Godfrey Dama, MNSE  Health Safety Security & 
Environment Committee  

08035735304   damagulf1@yahoo.com    

10  Engr. Sir, Arinzechukwu Robinson 
Akupue, MNSE  Technical Committee  

08063426121   arinzeakupue@gmail.com    

11  Engr. Dr. Ezekiel Aneke, FNSE  Publicity Committee   08038901196   Aneke.ezekiel@gmail.com      

12  Engr. Priye P. K. Lawson, MNSE  Membership Committee  08033293849  priye_lawson@yahoo.co.uk       

13  Engr, Hilda D.A Batubo MNSE  Welfare Committee  08037096669  hilly11128@gmail.com    

14  Engr. Sir. Dr. Innocent Akuvue FNSE  Chairman NSChE/Business  
Luncheon/Engineering  

Collaboration Committee  

08026990249   innocent.akuvue@ggigroupltd.com   

15  Engr. Korma Mene MNSE  InfoTech/ Library Committee  08037883637   kormene@yahoo.com   

16  Engr. Emmanuel O. Idoniboye FNSE  Engineering Week Committee  08033099805  eidoniboye@yahoo.com   

17  Engr. Emmanuel Awoyesuku, FNSE  Engineering Assembly Committee  08033425175   engrawoyesuku@yahoo.com    

18  Engr. I. Z. S. Akobo, MNSE  History of the Branch Committee  07064425874  izsakobs@yahoo.com 

19  Engr. Prof. A.A. Ujile, FNSE  Audit Committee  08033398876  ogakujile@yahoo.com   

20  Engr. Precious Bob-Manuel, MNSE  Group Dynamics Committee  08033302175  pbobmanuel@gmail.com   

21  Engr. Emmanuel O. Idoniboye , FNSE  Election Committee  08033099805  eidoniboye@yahoo.com   

22  Engr. Basoene Benibo  FNSE  Engineering Resource Centre 
Committee   

08023216940  bjbenibo@yahoo.com   

23  Engr. Oribiokpomari Igbigialabo Comfort  NSEPH Newsletter Committee  08036741096  oribifidelis@gmail.com    

24  Engr. Mrs. Agnes Komolafe, MNSE  Community Engineering  
Programme Committee (CEPC)  

08034301919  olubukolaagnes27@gmail.com  

 

  
Engr. Samuel H. Kwelle, MNSE 

General Secretary 
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